
CATEGORY PLACE NUMBER WINNER HORSE OR OWNER / RIDER NUMBER POINTS

2YO HIGH POINT 
RUNNER UP

JUNIOR HORSE HIGH POINT 14305 TM TEMPTING FATE JULIE & RODNEY MCAULEY 10942 70.5
RUNNER UP 15128 CORPRATE ZIPPO JULIE CROKER 11507 67.5

SENIOR HORSE HIGH POINT 7473 DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE SHARON CAMERON 4993 218
RUNNER UP 11626 GREENVIEWS AMBER CHLOE MILLER 10564 81

RIDDEN PERFORMANCE HORSE HIGH POINT 7473 DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE SHARON CAMERON 4993 152
RUNNER UP 14976 TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY ESQ PERFORMANCE HORSES 7365 75

LED PERFORMANCE HORSE (YEARLIN HIGH POINT 16582 IMA KOOL BLONDE BRIOHNY & JAMES MUNN 9887 91.5
RUNNER UP 16618 GPS INTEGRA TE MICHELLE GARRATT 9218 91.5

LED PERFORMANCE HORSE (2 YEAR O HIGH POINT 16103 KNJ BETTY SOUIX JESSICE PAGE 8024 108.5
RUNNER UP 16559 DAYTONA FAMOUS STRIKE MICHELLE EDWARDS 10413 83.5

REGULAR REGISTRY
HALTER HORSE HIGH POINT 15662 RISE TO STARDOM JOHN & GILLIAN MONTGOMERY 4182 49

RUNNER UP 16575 LA HEEZA COOL TOUCH DANIELLE DEGROOT 7006 47

HIGH POINT HALTER MARE 15662 RISE TO STARDOM JOHN & GILLIAN MONTGOMERY 4182 49
HIGH POINT HALTER GELDING 10724 DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN 7774 36
HIGH POINT HALTER STALLION 16575 LA HEEZA COOL TOUCH DANIELLE DEGROOT 7006 47

PAINT BRED REGISTRY
HALTER HORSE HIGH POINT 16632 SC SHESGOTGRANDINTENTIONS CATHERINE AULD 7443 44

RUNNER UP 16559 DAYTONA FAMOUS STRIKE MICHELLE EDWARDS 10413 29

AMATEUR HIGH POINT 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE 7473 242.5
RUNNER UP 7787 JACQUI YARLETT WHISPER A TRIBUTE 11607 80

AMATEUR HALTER HIGH POINT 16628 SC SHES PRETTY GRAND DALE BERGMAN 9562 29
RUNNER UP 16575 LA HEEZA COOL TOUCH DANIELLE DEGROOT 7006 26.5

AMATEUR PAINT BRED HALTER HIGH POINT 14927 TNL ENOUGH ABOUT ME KRISTEN MEYERS 21
RUNNER UP 17158 GPS SHEZA COOL SECRET KIM GIFFIN 17

2018-2019 HIGH POINT AWARDS



TOP TEN AMATEUR 1 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE 7473 242.5
2 7787 JACQUI YARLETT WHISPER A TRIBUTE 11607 80
3 7774 DEANNE GAVIN DMB GUNSLINGER 10724 48
4 11002 ANNE MARSHALL SHAMEELICIOUS 10044 47.5
5 7734 TRACEY WHITTON KPM LUKE AT ME 12096 32
6 12118 TRACE PATERSON LYRICS FORTUNE SPINNA 11986 31
7 7475 REBECCA LEWIS WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 12698 26.5
8 5588 LAURA BEAR CP COLLABORATION 14975 26
9 9257 KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP NATANS FANCY SOXS 12943 25

10 5320 ZEETA SALMOND GREENVIEWS SPECIAL EFFECTS 15786 23.5

AMATEUR BY STATE
ACT NO QUALIFIERS
NSW 7774 DEANNE GAVIN DMB GUNSLINGER 10724 48
NT NO QUALIFIERS -
QLD 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE 7473 242.5
SA 7787 JACQUI YARLETT WHISPER A TRIBUTE 11607 80
TAS NO QUALIFIERS -
VIC 11002 ANNE MARSHALL SHAMEELICIOUS 10044 47.5
WA 7734 TRACEY WHITTON KPM LUKE AT ME 12096 32

MASTERS AMATEUR HIGH POINT 11014 KERRI SAMPSON WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 13033 95
RUNNER UP 3679A JILL WAGNER ROYAL HEART THROB 7003 57.5

TOP TEN MASTERS AMATEUR 1 11014 KERRI SAMPSON WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 13033 95
2 3679A JILL WAGNER ROYAL HEART THROB 7003 57.5
3 10942 JULIE McCAULEY TM TEMPTING FATE 14305 53
4 11112 DEBRA CAMERON WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345 45.5
5 11432 ROBYN WHITE CHICK OLOOT 8060 44.5
6 8974 KERRY WILCOX APQ SENT BY CHANCE 16635 43.5
7 5587 FRANCES BEAR TALLY S KISS ME KATUT 15631 36
8 2550 SHIRLEY SOMMER SO HOT 'N' CHARMING 11385 34
9 5899 MARNI BAKER QUIRRAN LEA SPINAMISS 9222 33

10 10782 ANNETTE BLAKEY FB LAZY LOOT 14954 28

MASTERS AMATEUR BY STATE
ACT NO QUALIFIERS -
NSW 3679A JILL WAGNER ROYAL HEART THROB 7003 57.5



NT NO QUALIFIERS -
QLD 11014 KERRI SAMPSON WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 13033 95
SA 6781 SHARYN RATSCH SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329 10
TAS 11432 ROBYN WHITE CHICK OLOOT 8060 44.5
VIC 11112 DEBBIE CAMERON WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER 16345 45.5
WA NO QUALIFIERS -

YOUTH - SENIOR HIGH POINT 11137 HOLLIE HICKS ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 12394 161.5
RUNNER UP 11138 PETA HICKS DECKIN HOT 16431 142

YOUTH JUNIOR HIGH POINT 11249 SARAH FEENEY HYPNOTIZE 10879 152
RUNNER UP 7476 AMBER JEAN LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL QT 1698 57

TOP TEN YOUTH 1 11137 HOLLIE HICKS ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 12394 161.5
2 11249 SARAH FEENEY HYPNOTIZE 10879 152
3 11138 PETA HICKS DECKIN HOT 16431 142
4 10564 CHLOE MILLER GREENVIEW'S AMBER 11626 93.5
5 7476 AMBER JEAN LEWIS WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 12698 57
6 11349 SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD TPL SMART SOPHISTICATION 13364 49
7 11188 CHLOE NESCI AMORETTO 13063 30
8 11502 IZABELLA PALMER ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 12394 29.5
9 12179 MIKAYLA GAUNT CHILLED 16253 20

10 10950 IMOGEN-ROSE BONANNO COOLEST OBSESSION 13388 19

YOUTH BY STATE ACT - No qualifiers - - -
NSW 7476 AMBER JEAN LEWIS WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 12698 57
NT - No qualifiers - - -
QLD 11137 HOLLIE HICKS ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 12394 161.5
SA - No qualifiers - - -
TAS - No qualifiers - - -
VIC 11188 CHLOE NESCI AMORETTO 13063 30
WA - No qualifiers - - -

LEADING SIRES



HALTER HORSES HIGH POINT 12892 GPS MAN OF THE MOMENT MICHELLE GARRATT 9218 107.5
RUNNER UP 10147 DMB THE INVESTIGATOR AMY & ADAM OCONNELL 10225 101

PERFORMANCE HORSES HIGH POINT 4628 LOOTS IMAGE CHRIS BURTON 1138 596
RUNNER UP 11886 ONE KOOL KISSER JOHN & MARILYN MORT 5630 475

OVERALL LEADING SIRE HIGH POINT 4628 LOOTS IMAGE CHRIS BURTON 1138 665
RUNNER UP 8650 TRIBULATION JACKIE LAWSON 7551 524.5

RIDE AUSTRALIA HORSE OF THE YEAR 14057 ROCKY CREEK RED CHIEF JANICE REYNOLD


